

भारतीय खो खो संघ KHO KHO FEDERATION OF INDIA

Affiliated to : International Kho Kho Federation, Asian Kho Kho Federation & Indian Olympic Association Recognised by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports

Office Address: B-1, Basement, Dhawandeep Building, 6 Jantar Mantar Road, New Delhi 110001 Website: www.khokhofederation.in | Email: khokhofederationofindia@gmail.com

PRESIDENT
SUDHANSHU MITTAL
Mob: +91-9811034338

TREASURER
SURENDRA KUMAR BHUTIYANI
Mob: +91-9837021140

GENERAL SECRETARY
M. S. TYAGI
Mob: +91-9999010236

DETAILS OF FUNDS RECEIVED FROM OTHER SOURCES

(Including Private Sponsors, Public Sector, Undertakings, State Government etc.)

S.No	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)
1	Grant-In-Aid from SAI/MYAS	
	- Grant-In-Aid for Junior National Kho Kho Championship	₹ 5,25,000.00
2	Grant-In-Aid from Indian Olympic Association	
	- Grant-In-Aid for Sports Development	₹ 14,00,000.00
2	Other Financial Assistance received for Kho Kho	
3	Promotional Activities	
	- Assistance Received in F.Y. 2020-21	₹ 4,65,798.00
	Grand Total	₹ 23,90,798.00